
Licenses of Dentists !'evoked June 20, 1931. 

Licenses revoked for tl1e non payment of the annual registration fee-

Norberto. Brecht 
L. R. Cornell 
Leo J. G~eenwald 
II. H. Hancock 
C .. J. Holmgren 
L .. J. Johnson 
t. R. lioodie 
Thos. A,. :Mui-phy 
E. w. !:liokson 
A:L-thur H. Mobbs 
Ralnh K. Rodeen 
Boid L. Smith 
Axthur E. Swanson 
Lewis o. Turner 
Harry J. Watson 
Earls. \Ve'bex 

525-10 Avenue S~E. 
215 West 24th.. Street 
317 Medical. A.rts 
301+ Newbui•gh Bldg. 
1912 Greysoln Road 
323 J.P. White Bldg .. 
Boar~ of Trade Bldg .. 
177-11.f-th. Stl'eet 
1317 re. ;0th.Street, 
250 Sutter Street 
6353 Broadway 
U S ll A 
45 East 7th. Street 
l.J.105 Live Oak 
l.J.19 Century Bldg. 
20!.!- Dalcota Eldg. 

Licenses revolced for reason deceased-

7 
1065 
2114• 
567 
491+ 

19s1 
750 

1198 
1284 

232 
11ors 
12$9 

295 
73!J. 

3114 

H.A.Avery 
E. Bertelson 
Elie Ho Brastedt 
H. L. Foster 
M. s .. Goodnow 
Geo. H.. Hanson 
o. S. Jor~ens . 
Joh"1 B •.. Kohageri 
Wm. 1r ~·· 1.,ulid 
E. N. Ray < 

L.A. t1uedeking 
C. W, .gtoufer 
E. K. ·Wedelstaedt 
A.JL Eiis:son -
Reginald Chas.Hetzer 

..-.-iiiililliliililliilill;;;·. ~~~.;~-

128 W. 14th. 
216-4-th. Sto So E. 
601 Fidelity Bldg. 
Dawson 
1240 Lincoln Ave. 
1619 Plymouth Ave.IT. 
4000 Lyndale Ave.So. 
201.1• New York Bldg. 

Minneapolis 
II -

Columbus, Ohio 
La Crosse, Wisc .. 
Duluth, Minn. 
Roswell, M. M. 
superior, Wisc. 
!Uluaukee, Wisc. 
Seattle, Wash. 
San Francisco,Oalif. 
Chicago, Ill. 
West Point, N.Y. 
St .. Paul, Minn. 
Dallas, Texas 
Milwaulcee, Wisc., 
St .Paul, Minn .. 

Austin, Minn. 
Crookston, Minn. 
Morthw"Ood,N.D .. 
Osseo, .Minn. 
Hutchinson, Minn. 
La Crosse, Wis. 
Minneapolis 
Duluth 
Dawson, Minn. 
St.Paul 
Minneapolis 
liinneapolis 
St. Paul, Minn. 
Hector, M1nn. 
Minneapolis 



Hygienists Licenses H.evoked June 20, 1931-
~equest to be dxonped-

21~.Ll-
197 

»"'ranees Fabricius 
Clarice o., Long (nee Clarice Q.Robinson) 

Rembeck, Ia. 
Faribault, Minn. 

License$ revoked for the non payment of the annual registration fee-
159 Da.isy Ev Banga:rt 2005 West Broadway 
~17t M:rso!rene E .. Bettenhause11, Fargusson B:J,dg., 
190 Edythe J. Bladholm 

l.J.5 Jeanne Louisa Carson 
202 Ha:rion easy 
132 Suede Christopherson 
160 ViTginia A. Cummings 
21u Mrs. E. c. Day 
1$5 AP.;11es B~ Eckel 

2975 ¥i~eO!~e~~gtl~ti~1n 

123 W.. Summit Ave. 
805 Uedical Arts 
3S42 Upton Ave.No. 
u. S .. Veterans Hospital 
4-101 0eda:r Ave. 
412 S.Lexington Aveo 

2416 Como Ave. 
49 Mrs.Mary T .. Gordy 

71 1/Irs. Lillian G .. Kastner 1906 Sheridan Ave., 110 .. 
2g7 Ruth J,. Levinson 514- }T.2nd.St. 

2 Mrs. Mir-nie Stine Slayton, Minn., 
12 Rose IC 0 1 Brien 117 Maokubin St. 
75 Nora Emelie Wold 1210 Ac1ams St.ILE., 

135 Alyce S. Mc Oa;uley g25 Holly A:ve. 
Licenses of den.tists revoked June 20, 1931-
Request to be dronped-

39 L .. A. Brown 
692 H* Bo Child 

19$9 Edward H. Goodsell 
1000 Bks of Hollywood Bldg. 
222 Flynn Bldg. 

331 A. M. Lewis 
3094 Guri Solberg 1415 -450 Sutter St. 
2072 Emanuel Zimraerman 366 Bremer Arcade 
Denttsts reinstated-

/ 516 Osca:e Burg-Date 317/}11119 1Jietropoli tan Bldg. 
...... ,..,. 518 o. F .. Walker - Date May 1, 1931 

Uinneapolis 
Duluth 
l!arshall, Minn. 
St.Paul 
Minneapolis 
:Minneanol is 
Chicago, Ill o 

!:!i 11neapolis 
st.Paul 

St"Paul 
Dexter, Minn. 
Minneapolis 
Mankato, Minn. 

StoPau.l 
Ui-r:neauolis 
St,.Paui 

Alber Lea,Minn. 
Hollywood, Calif. 
Des!.foines, Ia. 
Austin, Minn. 
San li'ancisco,Cal. 
st.Paul 

Minneapoli a 
Fertile, Minn. 
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Supplementary to list filed December 20, 1930 

List of Dentists licensed June 20, 1931. 

3317 
331$ 
3319 
3320 
3321 
3322 
3323 
3324 
3325 
3326 
3327 
332g 
3329 
3330 
3331 
3332 
3333 
3331.J. 
333;i 
3330 
3337 
3338 
33,9 
33Ito 
331.!,l 
3342 
3343 
3344 
3345 
3346 
3347 
33ZIB 
334-9 
3350 
3351 
3352 
3353 
3354-
3355 
3'356 
3357 
3358 
3359 
3360 
3361 
~362 " 6 ~56l 

Thomas M. ?.1anion 
Bartholomew EQ Corcoran 
Arthur H. Lentz 
Tnito Ahola 
Francis 0 .. Beclt 
Arthur H. Bulbul ian 
.Cedric G. H. Bar11es 
Oheste:r P. Bellan 
John Thomas Oasey 
Donald t. Cook 
Lyonal Irving Duff 
Walter W. Erickson 
Harold S. Eberhardt 
Joseph L. Fj elde 
Sidney B. Farringer 
Douglas H. Ger:retson 
Eugene L~ Gerber 
Clifford E. Gustafson 
Stanley P ~ Holnie s 
Toney H. Hoivik 
John c. Harguth 
Walter H. Huestis 
Thorvald A. Hansen 
Ralph W. Jobnston 
W. P. Kroschel 
Vinton w. Knechtges 
John w. Knutson 
Melvin F. King 
Ervin G. Lang 
Kenneth E. Mossberg 
Ri chaxd A. Mackdanz 
Clarence G. Olafson 
Elmer F. Persig 
Milo Sylvest er P:r:iske 
Harley A. Raykowaki 
Clayton G .. Rudd 
Gil E. Sondreaal 
Donald R. Snyder 
Harold V. Swenson 
Philips. Thompson 
Erwin F. Thiessen 
Wayne W. Taylor 
Ralph R. Wyman 
John A. W'iljakkala 
Lloyd A. Wall 
George E. Waterman 
Sidney V. \1Volfe 
Dale Joseph Taylor 

Jasper, ~"~inn. 
Gaylord, Minn .. 
Wimbledon, N.D .. 
l.!-5 Eas1:; Conan St~ Ely, Minn. 
11c Clusky, N. D., 
915 East River Road, Upl:s. 
TerTioa Hae.Adelaide St.Bisnane,Queensland,Aust . 
Benedict ClooCOQ Care Bannons~ St.Paul 
140 Bedford Street S .. E.. !tole. 
215-3:rd. Ave., South, St. Cloud 
6106 Taoomy Street, Duluth 
Barre·tt, Minn .. 
136 Melbourne Ave. S.E.. t!pls,. 
Madison, Minn. 
Winnenago, Minn., 
Willmar, Min.'11 .. 
Ll-37 F\tlle:e Avenue, St.Paul 
blll• S .. 10th.St,. Brainerd, Hinn ... 
734 East Lake Street, Mpls. 
13lS2 Alba..11y Street, St. Paul 
4000 Lyndale Aveo So.. MPlSo 
1020 Donaldson Bldgo !.ipla. 
311.J.8-33rdo Ave. South~ Mpls .. 
IJonticello, Minn. 
UoS. :Marine :f:Iospital, Baltimore, Maryland 
1664 Laurel Avenue, St~Paul 
u. s. Marine Hospital, ijt.icago, IlL 
67 S.E. Bedford, Mpls~ 
New Ulm, Minn .. 
2025½ West Broadway, Minneapolis, 
B:rovm ton, 1-Iinn. 
1519 East Franklin, Mpls. 
Elmore, Minn. 
Mahnomen, Hinn. 
902 Rice Street, St. Paul 
264~- Harriet Avenue, Mpls. 
Morristown, Minn. 
Elmore, 11:i.nn. 
Buffa.lo,_ Minn .. 
Box 141b, Anaconda, I:Iont. 
302 11T. Franklin St. New Ulm 
Maynard, Minn. 
Wayzata, Minn. 
Roseau, M1nn. 
S91 Rice Street, St. Paul 
491 Stryker Avenue, St. Paul 
BrovmsValley, Minn. 
Garrison, N.D. 



Hygienists Licensed June 20, 1931 
301 ~~ari e G. Ri ba 3515-4-5 Avenue. South, Mpls. 

22¼ South B:roadv.ray, Rochester, Mirm. 
2lb3 lfa.rshall Avenue, St. Paul 

302 Agnes N Q Bagley 
303 Eileen F~ Baird 
304 nza:ry 11. Bur~e 
305 Dorothy E. aook 
306 Eleano~ E~ Friedmann 
307 !Jae Leah Garber 
308 ilarjorie G. Gormican 
309 Sarah Heller 
310 Doris I. Heins 
311 t!arion o~ It!..ugman 
312 Jeanette LAvin 
313 Oha1'"16tte M. Loverin 
311+ Dorothy M .. Lund 
315 Cecelia A. Maday 
316 Marcella B. Martinsen 
31 7 nancy Lou Smith 

5340 Aldrich Avenue South, Mplso 
1710 Rose street» St. Paul 
399 SOo Osceola Avenue, St., Paul 
100 Robertson Street, St,., Paul 
633 Lincoln Avenue, St. Paul 
1307 Vincent Avenue North, Mpls. 
2165 O~rroll Avenue, Sta Paul 
~121 Upton Avenue No:rth 1 Mpls,, 
68 Royalston Avenue Nort11 1 Mpls. 
\'li'aconia, Minn .. 
3943 Lyndale Avenue North, Mpls. 
l033~3~d. Ave., Worthington, Minno 
2417-34 Avenue south, Mpls .. 
53 East 4thoStre~t, Proctor, Minn. 
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